Council Documents Annual/Midwinter 2010

Meeting
MW/AC
MW
AC

MW
AC

MW
AC
MW/AC
MWI/AC
MW
MW
AC

MW
MW

AC
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
AC
AC

AC
AC
MW
AC
AC
MW
AC
MW
AC
MW
AC
MW
AC
MW
AC
MW
AC

Document
1

2

2.1

3

3.1

4

4.1

5

6

7

8-8.3
8.4-8.7

9.1

9.2
10
10.1
11
111
11.2
12
12.1

12.2
12.3

13

13.1

14

15

151

16

16.1

17

17.1
18-18.1
18.2-
19-19.1
19.2-
20-20-4
20.5-

Document Title

ALA Council Document Inventory List

ALA Council Minutes from the 2009 Annual Conference

ALA Council Minutes from the 2010 Midwinter Meeting

Resolution Committee’s Table Schedule

Resolution Committee’s Table Schedule

What's Happening: A Pre-Midwinter Update

What's Happening: A Pre-Annual Conference Update

Rules Governing Council Meetings

Guidelines for Preparation of Resolutions for Council, Policy 5.3
Committee on Library Advocacy Report

ALA Council Agendas

ALA Council Agendas

Implementation Report of Council Actions from the 2009 Annual Conference
Libraries Getting America Back to Work: A Legislative Proposal to Save Libraries
and Help Job Seekers Proposal

Implementation Report of Council Actions from the 2010 Midwinter Meeting
Workforce Analysis Report

Workforce Analysis Report (Spreadsheet)

Report of the ALA COC on the 2010 Nominees for the ALA Executive Board
Tellers for the Council Election to the ALA Executive Board

Council Tellers Report

Nominations for 2010-2011 Committee on Committees Election
Nominations for 2010-2011 Planning and Budget Assembly Council
Representative Election

Tellers for the Council COC and PBA Election

COC and PBA Election Results

Treasurer's Report

Treasurer's Report

Guidelines for Membership Meetings

Executive Board Actions

Executive Board Actions

Endowment Trustees Report

Endowment Trustees Report

Policy Monitoring Committee (PMC) Report

Policy Monitoring Committee (PMC) Report

International Relations Committee (IRC) Report

International Relations Committee (IRC) Report

Intellectual Freedom Committee (IFC) Report

Intellectual Freedom Committee (IFC) Report

Committee on Legislation (COL) Report

Committee on Legislation (COL) Report



Meeting
MW

AC

MW

AC

MW

AC

MW
AC
MW
MW
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
MW
AC
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW

Memorials:
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW

Document
21
21.1
22
22.1
23
23.1
24

25
25.1
26-26.1
27-27.1
27.2-
28
28.1
28.2
28.3
28.4
28.5
28.6
28.7
28.8
28.9
28.10
28.11
29
29.1
33
33.1
34
35
36

37

38
39

O OO NO O WN -

Document Title

President’s Report

President’s Report

Freedom to Read Foundation (FTRF) Report

Freedom to Read Foundation (FTRF) Report

Executive Director's Report

Executive Director's Report

NO DOCUMENT

Constitution and Bylaws Committee (C&BC) Report

Constitution and Bylaws Committee (C&BC) Report

2010 ALA Nominating Committee Report

Committee on Organization (COO) Report

Committee on Organization (COO) Report

Division Reports Cover Memo

American Association of School Librarians (AASL)

Association of College and Research Libraries (ACRL)
Association for Library Collections & Technical Services (ALCTS)
Assaciation for Library Services to Children (ALSC)

Association of Library Trustees, Advocates, Friends, & Foundations (ALTAFF)
Association of Specialized and Cooperative Library Agencies (ASCLA)
Library Leadership and Management Association (LLAMA)
Library and Information Technology Association (LITA)

Public Library Association (PLA)

Reference and user Services Division (RUSA)

Young Adult Library Services Association (YALSA)
President-Elect's Report

President-Elect's Report

Budget Analysis and Review Committee (BARC) Report

BARC 2009 Fall Report to the ALA Executive Board

Resolution Declaring and Promoting 2010 as the Year of Cataloging Research
E-Participation Update

ALA Draft 2015 Strategic Plan

Resolution Concerning the Dratted ALA Event Planner
Resolution in Support of National Health Care

Resolution in Support of 2010 Spectrum Presidential Initiative

John Clifford Mortimer

Mary Alice Hunt

J. Michael Rothacker

Ken Davenport

Sallie Farrell

Eliza Atkins Gleason

Effie Lee Morris

James “Jim” Raymond Przepasniak
Walter Reandeau



Meeting

Memorials:
MW
MW

Tributes:
MW
MW

Document

11

Document Title

Judith Serebnick
John Charles Fox

Jeanne Sugg
Sonia Sotomayor



