Council Documents Annual/Midwinter 2010

Meeting	Document	Document Title		
MW/AC	1	ALA Council Document Inventory List		
MW	2	ALA Council Minutes from the 2009 Annual Conference		
AC	_ 2.1	ALA Council Minutes from the 2007 Afridai Gonicience ALA Council Minutes from the 2010 Midwinter Meeting		
MW	3	Resolution Committee's Table Schedule		
AC	3.1	Resolution Committee's Table Schedule Resolution Committee's Table Schedule		
MW	4	What's Happening: A Pre-Midwinter Update		
AC	4.1	What's Happening: A Pre-Annual Conference Update		
MW/AC	5	Rules Governing Council Meetings		
MW/AC	6	Guidelines for Preparation of Resolutions for Council, Policy 5.3		
MW	7	Committee on Library Advocacy Report		
MW	8-8.3	ALA Council Agendas		
AC	8.4-8.7	ALA Council Agendas		
MW	9	Implementation Report of Council Actions from the 2009 Annual Conference		
MW	9.1	Libraries Getting America Back to Work: A Legislative Proposal to Save Libraries		
		and Help Job Seekers Proposal		
AC	9.2	Implementation Report of Council Actions from the 2010 Midwinter Meeting		
MW	10	Workforce Analysis Report		
MW	10.1	Workforce Analysis Report (Spreadsheet)		
MW	11	Report of the ALA COC on the 2010 Nominees for the ALA Executive Board		
MW	11.1	Tellers for the Council Election to the ALA Executive Board		
MW	11.2	Council Tellers Report		
AC	12	Nominations for 2010-2011 Committee on Committees Election		
AC	12.1	Nominations for 2010-2011 Planning and Budget Assembly Council		
		Representative Election		
AC	12.2	Tellers for the Council COC and PBA Election		
AC	12.3	COC and PBA Election Results		
MW	13	Treasurer's Report		
AC	13.1	Treasurer's Report		
AC	14	Guidelines for Membership Meetings		
MW	15	Executive Board Actions		
AC	15.1	Executive Board Actions		
MW	16	Endowment Trustees Report		
AC	16.1	Endowment Trustees Report		
MW	17	Policy Monitoring Committee (PMC) Report		
AC	17.1	Policy Monitoring Committee (PMC) Report		
MW	18-18.1	International Relations Committee (IRC) Report		
AC	18.2-	International Relations Committee (IRC) Report		
MW	19-19.1	Intellectual Freedom Committee (IFC) Report		
AC	19.2-	Intellectual Freedom Committee (IFC) Report		
MW	20-20-4	Committee on Legislation (COL) Report		
AC	20.5-	Committee on Legislation (COL) Report		

Meeting	Document	Document Title		
MW	21	President's Report		
AC	21.1	President's Report		
MW	22	Freedom to Read Foundation (FTRF) Report		
AC	22.1	Freedom to Read Foundation (FTRF) Report		
MW	23	Executive Director's Report		
AC	23.1	Executive Director's Report		
	24	NO DOCUMENT .		
MW	25	Constitution and Bylaws Committee (C&BC) Report		
AC	25.1	Constitution and Bylaws Committee (C&BC) Report		
MW	26-26.1	2010 ALA Nominating Committee Report		
MW	27-27.1	Committee on Organization (COO) Report		
AC	27.2-	Committee on Organization (COO) Report		
AC	28	Division Reports Cover Memo		
AC	28.1	American Association of School Librarians (AASL)		
AC	28.2	Association of College and Research Libraries (ACRL)		
AC	28.3	Association for Library Collections & Technical Services (ALCTS)		
AC	28.4	Association for Library Services to Children (ALSC)		
AC	28.5	Association of Library Trustees, Advocates, Friends, & Foundations (ALTAFF)		
AC	28.6	Association of Specialized and Cooperative Library Agencies (ASCLA)		
AC	28.7	Library Leadership and Management Association (LLAMA)		
AC	28.8	Library and Information Technology Association (LITA)		
AC	28.9	Public Library Association (PLA)		
AC	28.10	Reference and user Services Division (RUSA)		
AC	28.11	Young Adult Library Services Association (YALSA)		
MW	29	President-Elect's Report		
AC	29.1	President-Elect's Report		
MW	33	Budget Analysis and Review Committee (BARC) Report		
MW	33.1	BARC 2009 Fall Report to the ALA Executive Board		
MW	34	Resolution Declaring and Promoting 2010 as the Year of Cataloging Research		
MW	35	E-Participation Update		
MW	36	ALA Draft 2015 Strategic Plan		
MW	37	Resolution Concerning the Dratted ALA Event Planner		
MW	38	Resolution in Support of National Health Care		
MW	39	Resolution in Support of 2010 Spectrum Presidential Initiative		
Memorials:				
MW	1	John Clifford Mortimer		
MW	2	Mary Alice Hunt		
MW	3	J. Michael Rothacker		
MW	4	Ken Davenport		
MW	5	Sallie Farrell		
MW	6	Eliza Atkins Gleason		
MW	7	Effie Lee Morris		
MW	8	James "Jim" Raymond Przepasniak		
MW	9	Walter Reandeau		

Meeting	Document	Document Title
Memorials: MW MW	10 11	Judith Serebnick John Charles Fox
Tributes: MW MW	1 2	Jeanne Sugg Sonia Sotomayor